30.00 1 94054090  9.00  1515.24  1515.24 9.00  19866.48 8 610.00  16,836.00

LED FLOOD LIGHT 100 

NATRAJ

50.00 2 94054090  9.00  3974.40  3974.40 9.00  52108.80 8 960.00  44,160.00

16 MM 4 CORE ARMUD 

ALU S.B.C.

1000.00 3 85446090  9.00  9356.40  9356.40 9.00  122672.80 8 113.00  103,960.00

194648.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. ONE LAKHS NINETY-FOUR THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

14846.04  14846.04 1080.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.